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Palmares par Equipe

Place
y

10

Association / Ligue
C.T. GRENOBLOIS CDT ISERE

C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

T.N. VERSAILLES CDT YVELINES

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES

ETOILE AUXONNAISE CDT COTE D'OR

LA DU GUESCLIN CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE

TIR SPORTIF 16 CDT CHARENTE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE

S.T.PA. CDT AIN

S.T. ISTRES-FOS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

Nom / Prénom
Yannick LEPLEY
Christian PAIRE
Pierre EVENO
Grégory DEBEIRE
Réginald GUIHODO
Jean-Philippe BLANC
Rodolphe PROIA
Richard SCHAMING
Frédéric POTTER
Stéphane TISSIER
Eric COUFOULIN
Sébastien BRETEY
Manuel VINCENT
Philippe BRENET
Maxime LEBOBE
Fabrice PANNETIER
Christophe ZAMORA
Stéphane DAGUIER
Michaél BRIGAUD
Johanny GUYOT
Cédric GUYOT
Philippe REGNIER
Jean-Louis DUBORD
Julien MAIGRET
Patrice CASTETS
Ferdinand LOUIS
Dominique BONO
Claude RODRIGUEZ

Séries

92
90
84
90
90
86
92
91
82
87
88
87
91
86
78
88
86
78
93
82
73
91
82
81
86
85
82
89

91
86
88
90
87
87
89
90
83
93
82
79
90
87
83
92
86
82
89
85
79
87
81
79
86
84
74
83

Ind.
183/0
176/0
172/0
180/0
177/0
173/0
181/0
181/0
165/0
180/0
170/0
166/0
181/0
173/0
161/0
180/0
172/0
160/0
182/0
167/0
152/0
178/0
163/0
160/0
172/0
169/0
156/0
172/0

Total

531

530

527

516

515

512

501

501

497

487
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Palmares par Equipe
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Préenom Séries Ind. Total
Robert MOGIS 85 82 167/0
Dominique FRICOT 73 75 148/0
11 STE TURDINOISE TIR CDT RHONE Pascal CHAVET 93 92 185/0 478
Laurent VENET 84 84 168/0

Jean-Marc CHARMET 66 59 125/0



